Senior Monongalians	Event Schedule	 January 2020

SENIOR NEWS…MARK THE DATE

Wednesday, January 1		
CLOSED—New Year’s Day

Friday, January 3
Movie Matinee…10:00 a.m.

Wednesday, January 8
Fun bingo hosted by WV Caring…10:00 a.m.

Friday, January 10
Medicare 101, an educational session hosted by Highmark Medicare Solutions…10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, January 14
Internet Safety, an educational session hosted by Office Depot…11:00 a.m

Wednesday, January 15
Fun bingo hosted by Amedisys…10:00 a.m.
(OVER) 


Thursday, January 16
Honor Flight informational session, program for veterans of World War II, Korean War, and Vietnam War…9:45 a.m.                                                                         

Friday, January 17
Tea Party…10:00 a.m.

Monday, January 20
CLOSED—Martin Luther King Day

Wednesday, January 22
Fun Bingo hosted by Humana

Wednesday, January 29
Fun Bingo hosted by Care Partners…10:00 a.m.

Friday, January 31
Winter Luncheon…11:30 a.m. 
